Week of April 29th

Monday

Spartan Starter
Fresh Fruit
Breakfast Sandwich
Breakfast Sandwich
Hot

Baked Goods

Cold Cereal

Yogurt Parfait
Spartan Starter

It's a Wrap

Grill It

Nana's Pasta
Spartan's Table
Nana's Pizza

Toss It

Soup

Single Sandwich
Treats

Tuesday

Spartan Starter
Fresh Fruit
Breakfast Sandwich
Breakfast Sandwich
Hot

Baked Goods

Cold Cereal

Yogurt Parfait
Spartan Starter

It's a Wrap

Nana's Pasta
Spartan's Table
Grill It

Nana's Pizza

Toss It

Soup

Single Sandwich
Treats
Wednesday
Spartan Starter
Fresh Fruit
Breakfast Sandwich
Breakfast Sandwich
Hot

Baked Goods

Cold Cereal

Yogurt Parfait
Spartan Starter

$3.00
$3.00
$3.75
$3.25
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$3.00
$3.25

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
3.00
5.00
3.00
$3.00
1.50/2.00

AR R

$3.00
$3.00
$3.75
$3.25
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$3.00
$3.25

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
3.00
5.00
3.00
$3.00
1.50/2.00

R R T

$3.00
$3.00
$3.75
$3.25
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$3.00
$3.25

De La Salle Cafeteria 2019

Breakfast and Break

Scrambled Eggs with Bacon, Potato and Bacon Or Breakfast Burritos
Fresh Fruit Cups

Breakfast Bagel Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese and Hash brown
Egg, Bacon & Cheese Bagel

Hot Oatmeal with Brown Sugar

Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and Home Made Muffins

Assorted Cold Cereals

Yogurt Parfaits with Fresh Fruit and Organic Granola

Pancakes and French Toast with Syrup and Whipping Cream

BLT on Whole Wheat with House Made Potato Salad and Fresh Local Fruit
Chicken Parmesan Sandwich with Jack Cheese and French Fries

Penne Pasta Pomodoro with Chicken and Killer Garlic Bread

Chicken Tenders with French Fries

Nana's Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza add side Caesar $1.00

Chicken Caesar Salad with our Homemade Croutons and Dressing

Tuna, Egg Salad, Salami & Cheese, Ham & Cheese and PB&J Sandwiches
Krispe Treats OR Hot Chocolate Chip Cookies

Breakfast and Break

Scrambled Eggs with Bacon, Potato and Bacon Or Breakfast Burritos

Fresh Fruit Cups

Breakfast Bagel Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese and Hash brown

Egg, Bacon & Cheese Bagel

Hot Oatmeal with Brown Sugar

Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and Home Made Muffins

Assorted Cold Cereals

Yogurt Parfaits with Fresh Fruit and Organic Granola

Pancakes and French Toast with Syrup and Whipping Cream

Lunch

Chicken Cobb Wrap with Fresh Fruit and Chips

Macaroni and Cheese with Garlic Bread

Chicken and Waffles with Corn & Carrots Confetti Vegetables

Smash Burger with French Fries

Nana's Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza add side Caesar $1.00

Fresh Greens with, Apples, Feta Cheese, Cranraisins & Candied Pecans Tossed with our Cranraisins Vinaigrette Dressing

Tuna, Egg Salad, Salami & Cheese, Ham & Cheese and PB&J Sandwiches
Krispe Treats OR Hot Chocolate Chip Cookies

Breakfast and Break

Scrambled Eggs with Bacon, Potato and Bacon Or Breakfast Burritos
Fresh Fruit Cups

Breakfast Bagel Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese and Hash brown
Egg, Bacon & Cheese Bagel

Hot Oatmeal with Brown Sugar

Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and Home Made Muffins

Assorted Cold Cereals

Yogurt Parfaits with Fresh Fruit and Organic Granola

Pancakes and French Toast with Syrup and Whipping Cream



Week of April 29th

It's a Wrap

Grill It

Spartan's Table
Spartan's Table
Nana's Pizza

Toss It

Soup

Single Sandwich
Treats

Thursday
Spartan Starter
Fresh Fruit
Breakfast Sandwich
Breakfast Sandwich
Hot

Baked Goods

Cold Cereal

Yogurt Parfait
Spartan Starter

It's a Wrap

Grill It

Spartan's Table
Nana's Pasta
Nana's Pizza

Toss It

Soup

Single Sandwich
Treats

Friday

Spartan Starter
Fresh Fruit
Breakfast Sandwich
Breakfast Sandwich
Hot

Baked Goods

Cold Cereal

Yogurt Parfait
Spartan Starter

It's a Wraps
Grill It
Spartan's Table
Grill It

Nana's Pizza
Toss it

Soup

5.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
3.00
5.00
3.00
$3.00
1.50/2.00

PP PP H N P

$3.00
$3.00
$3.75
$3.25
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$3.00
$3.25

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
3.00

$3.00
1.50/2.00

R AR AR R

$3.00
$3.00
$3.75
$3.25
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$3.00
$3.25

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
3.00
5.00
3.00

R R

De La Salle Cafeteria 2019

Chicken Salad Wrap with Chips and Fresh Fruit

Cheese or Chicken Quesadillas with Freshly Made Chips, Salsa and Sour Cream

Roasted Chipotle Chicken (leg, thigh) with Cilantro Rice and Beans

Chicken Enchilada Casserole with Spanish Rice and Whole Beans

Nana's Cheese OR Pepperoni & Cheese Pizza add side Caesar Salad $1.00

Chicken Taco Salad with Olives.Cheese, Tomatoes Beans, Green Onion, Salsa, Sour Cream Tossed with our Home Made Cilantro Dressing

Tuna, Egg Salad, Salami & Cheese, Ham & Cheese and PB&J Sandwiches
Krispe Treats OR Hot Chocolate Chip Cookies

Breakfast and Break

Scrambled Eggs with Bacon, Potato and Bacon Or Breakfast Burritos

Fresh Fruit Cups

Breakfast Bagel Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese and Hash brown

Egg, Bacon & Cheese Bagel

Hot Oatmeal with Brown Sugar

Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and Home Made Muffins

Assorted Cold Cereals

Yogurt Parfaits with Fresh Fruit and Organic Granola

Pancakes and French Toast with Syrup and Whipping Cream

Lunch

Chicken Caesar Wraps with Fresh Local Fruit & Chips

Shredded Chicken and Cheese with a Pesto Spread on Focaccia Bread with French Fries
Rosemary Chicken, Rice Pilaf and Buttered Carrots

Pasta Bolognese with Meatballs Garlic Bread

Nana's Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza add side Caesar $1.00

Chicken Caesar Salad with Our Home Made Croutons and Dressings

Tuna, Egg Salad, Salami & Cheese, Ham & Cheese and PB&J Sandwiches
Krispe Treats OR Hot Chocolate Chip Cookies

Breakfast and Break

Scrambled Eggs with Bacon, Potato and Bacon Or Breakfast Burritos
Fresh Fruit Cups

Breakfast Bagel Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese and Hash brown
Egg, Bacon & Cheese Bagel

Hot Oatmeal with Brown Sugar

Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and Home Made Muffins

Assorted Cold Cereals

Yogurt Parfaits with Fresh Fruit and Organic Granola

Pancakes and French Toast with Syrup and Whipping Cream

Lunch

Peanut Butter and Jelly Sandwich with Fresh Fruit and Chips

Triple Decker Grilled Cheese with French Fries

Penna Pasta Alfredo with Chicken with Killer Garlic Bread

All Beef Hotdog with French Fries

Nana's Cheese Pizza add side Caesar $1.00

Garden Fresh Salad with Chicken, Tomato, Black Olives, Carrots, Peppers, Pepperoncini, Cheese with your choice of our Homemade Dressing

Clam Chowder Soup and Crackers



