Week of April 29th

De La Salle Cafeteria 2019

Monday	Breakfast and Break
Spartan Starter	\$3.00 Scrambled Eggs with Bacon, Potato and Bacon Or Breakfast Burritos
Fresh Fruit	\$3.00 Fresh Fruit Cups
Breakfast Sandwich	\$3.75 Breakfast Bagel Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese and Hash brown
Breakfast Sandwich	\$3.25 Egg, Bacon & Cheese Bagel
Hot	\$2.00 Hot Oatmeal with Brown Sugar
Baked Goods	\$2.00 Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and Home Made Muffins
Cold Cereal	\$1.50 Assorted Cold Cereals
Yogurt Parfait	\$3.00 Yogurt Parfaits with Fresh Fruit and Organic Granola
Spartan Starter	\$3.25 Pancakes and French Toast with Syrup and Whipping Cream
lt's a Wrap	5.00 BLT on Whole Wheat with House Made Potato Salad and Fresh Local Fruit
Grill It	 5.00 Chicken Parmesan Sandwich with Jack Cheese and French Fries
Nana's Pasta	 5.00 Cincker Partiesan Sandwich with Sack Cheese and Trench Thes 5.00 Penne Pasta Pomodoro with Chicken and Killer Garlic Bread
Spartan's Table	\$ 5.00 Chicken Tenders with French Fries
Nana's Pizza	\$ 3.00 Vana's Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza add side Caesar \$1.00
Toss It	\$ 5.00 Chicken Caesar Salad with our Homemade Croutons and Dressing
Soup	\$ 3.00 Chicken Caesar Salad with our Fornerhade Croutons and Dressing
Soup Single Sandwich	\$ 3.00 \$3.00 Tuna, Egg Salad, Salami & Cheese, Ham & Cheese and PB&J Sandwiches
Treats	1.50/2.00 Krispe Treats OR Hot Chocolate Chip Cookies
Tuesday	Breakfast and Break
Spartan Starter	\$3.00 Scrambled Eggs with Bacon, Potato and Bacon Or Breakfast Burritos
Fresh Fruit	\$3.00 Fresh Fruit Cups
Breakfast Sandwich	\$3.75 Breakfast Bagel Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese and Hash brown
Breakfast Sandwich	\$3.25 Egg, Bacon & Cheese Bagel
Hot	\$2.00 Hot Oatmeal with Brown Sugar
Baked Goods	\$2.00 Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and Home Made Muffins
Cold Cereal	\$1.50 Assorted Cold Cereals
Yogurt Parfait	\$3.00 Yogurt Parfaits with Fresh Fruit and Organic Granola
Spartan Starter	\$3.25 Pancakes and French Toast with Syrup and Whipping Cream
	Lunch
lt's a Wrap	\$ 5.00 Chicken Cobb Wrap with Fresh Fruit and Chips
Nana's Pasta	\$ 5.00 Macaroni and Cheese with Garlic Bread
Spartan's Table	\$ 5.00 Chicken and Waffles with Corn & Carrots Confetti Vegetables
Grill It	\$ 5.00 Smash Burger with French Fries
Nana's Pizza	\$ 3.00 Nana's Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza add side Caesar \$1.00
Toss It	\$ 5.00 Fresh Greens with, Apples, Feta Cheese, Cranraisins & Candied Pecans Tossed with our Cranraisins Vinaigrette Dressing
Soup	\$ 3.00
Single Sandwich	\$3.00 Tuna, Egg Salad, Salami & Cheese, Ham & Cheese and PB&J Sandwiches
Treats	1.50/2.00 Krispe Treats OR Hot Chocolate Chip Cookies
Wednesday	Breakfast and Break
Spartan Starter	\$3.00 Scrambled Eggs with Bacon, Potato and Bacon Or Breakfast Burritos
Fresh Fruit	\$3.00 Fresh Fruit Cups
Breakfast Sandwich	\$3.75 Breakfast Bagel Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese and Hash brown
Breakfast Sandwich	\$3.25 Egg, Bacon & Cheese Bagel
Hot	\$2.00 Hot Oatmeal with Brown Sugar
Baked Goods	\$2.00 Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and Home Made Muffins
Cold Cereal	\$1.50 Assorted Cold Cereals
	\$1.50 Assorted Cold Cereals \$3.00 Yogurt Parfaits with Fresh Fruit and Organic Granola

De La Salle Cafeteria 2019

lt's a Wrap	\$ 5.00 Chicken Salad Wrap with Chips and Fresh Fruit
Grill It	\$ 5.00 Cheese or Chicken Quesadillas with Freshly Made Chips, Salsa and Sour Cream
Spartan's Table	\$ 5.00 Roasted Chipotle Chicken (leg, thigh) with Cilantro Rice and Beans
Spartan's Table	\$ 5.00 Chicken Enchilada Casserole with Spanish Rice and Whole Beans
Nana's Pizza	\$ 3.00 Nana's Cheese OR Pepperoni & Cheese Pizza add side Caesar Salad \$1.00
Toss It	\$ 5.00 Chicken Taco Salad with Olives Cheese, Tomatoes Beans, Green Onion, Salsa, Sour Cream Tossed with our Home Made Cilantro Dressing
Soup	\$ 3.00
Single Sandwich	\$3.00 Tuna, Egg Salad, Salami & Cheese, Ham & Cheese and PB&J Sandwiches
Treats	1.50/2.00 Krispe Treats OR Hot Chocolate Chip Cookies
Thursday	Breakfast and Break
Spartan Starter	\$3.00 Scrambled Eggs with Bacon, Potato and Bacon Or Breakfast Burritos
Fresh Fruit	\$3.00 Fresh Fruit Cups
Breakfast Sandwich	\$3.75 Breakfast Bagel Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese and Hash brown
Breakfast Sandwich	\$3.25 Egg, Bacon & Cheese Bagel
Hot	\$2.00 Hot Oatmeal with Brown Sugar
Baked Goods	\$2.00 Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and Home Made Muffins
Cold Cereal	\$1.50 Assorted Cold Cereals
Yogurt Parfait	\$3.00 Yogurt Parfaits with Fresh Fruit and Organic Granola
Spartan Starter	\$3.25 Pancakes and French Toast with Syrup and Whipping Cream
141 14/	Lunch
It's a Wrap	\$ 5.00 Chicken Caesar Wraps with Fresh Local Fruit & Chips
Grill It	\$ 5.00 Shredded Chicken and Cheese with a Pesto Spread on Focaccia Bread with French Fries
Spartan's Table	\$ 5.00 Rosemary Chicken, Rice Pilaf and Buttered Carrots
Nana's Pasta	\$ 5.00 Pasta Bolognese with Meatballs Garlic Bread
Nana's Pizza	\$ 4.00 Nana's Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza add side Caesar \$1.00
Toss It	\$ 5.00 Chicken Caesar Salad with Our Home Made Croutons and Dressings
Soup	\$ 3.00
Single Sandwich	\$3.00 Tuna, Egg Salad, Salami & Cheese, Ham & Cheese and PB&J Sandwiches
Treats	1.50/2.00 Krispe Treats OR Hot Chocolate Chip Cookies
Friday	Breakfast and Break
Spartan Starter	\$3.00 Scrambled Eggs with Bacon, Potato and Bacon Or Breakfast Burritos
Fresh Fruit	\$3.00 Fresh Fruit Cups
Breakfast Sandwich	\$3.75 Breakfast Bagel Sandwich with Egg, Bacon, Cheese and Hash brown
Breakfast Sandwich	\$3.25 Egg, Bacon & Cheese Bagel
Hot	\$2.00 Hot Oatmeal with Brown Sugar
Baked Goods	\$2.00 Freshly Baked Coffee Cake and Home Made Muffins
Cold Cereal	\$1.50 Assorted Cold Cereals
Yogurt Parfait	\$3.00 Yogurt Parfaits with Fresh Fruit and Organic Granola \$2.25 Repeated and French Toott with Surup and Whiteing Cream
Spartan Starter	\$3.25 Pancakes and French Toast with Syrup and Whipping Cream Lunch
lt's a Wraps	 5.00 Peanut Butter and Jelly Sandwich with Fresh Fruit and Chips
Grill It	 5.00 Triple Decker Grilled Cheese with French Fries
Spartan's Table	 5.00 Penna Pasta Alfredo with Chicken with Killer Garlic Bread
Grill It	 5.00 All Beef Hotdog with French Fries
Nana's Pizza	 \$ 3.00 Nana's Cheese Pizza add side Caesar \$1.00
Toss it	\$ 5.00 Garden Fresh Salad with Chicken, Tomato, Black Olives, Carrots, Peppers, Pepperoncini, Cheese with your choice of our Homemade Dressing
Soup	\$ 3.00 Clam Chowder Soup and Crackers
•	